PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA

Official Bid Tabulation

Bid No.: 23-0605-1TB

Bid Title: Promotional and Novelty ltems - REBID

Date & Time Due: May 2, 2023 @ 3:00PM

Vendor
Bay Promo LLC
Nitsom Promotional Manufacturing Corp
Caledonia LLC
On Time Marketing Corp
EZ Image Promotional
JB Edwards
USA Promo Solutions
RFG LLC
American Filing Solutions
Saber Supplies Inc.
International Promotional Ideas Inc.
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*did not provide any pricing; Pricing Summary was blank

Amount
1,130,802.15
1,280,241.16
1,459,225.70
1,475,242.67
1,487,856.45
1,509,581.81
1,545,786.35
1,591,575.45
1,728,766.92
1,854,004.11
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