DINELLAS COUNTY C	OVEDNMENT ELODIDA		1
PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA			
Official Bid Tabulation			
Bid No.:	23-0605-ITB		
Bid Title:	Promotional and Novelty	Items	- REBID
Date & Time Due:	May 2, 2023 @ 3:00PM		
Vendor			Amount
Bay Promo LLC		\$	1,130,802.15
Nitsom Promotional Manufacturing Corp		\$	1,280,241.16
Caledonia LLC		\$	1,459,225.70
On Time Marketing Corp		\$	1,475,242.67
EZ Image Promotional		\$	1,487,856.45
JB Edwards		\$	1,509,581.81
USA Promo Solutions		\$	1,545,786.35
RFG LLC		\$	1,591,575.45
American Filing Solutions		\$	1,728,766.92
Saber Supplies Inc.		\$	1,854,004.11
International Promotional Ideas Inc.		1	*not responsive
*did not provide any pricing; Pricing Summary was blank			